2013 AAMC Karting and Motorcycle Race 5 Sorted on Laps

ROTAX MAX SR Kartrodomo de Coloane, Macau 1.203 Km ..;._.
Pre Final 7/14/2013 01:40 PN.' -..

Race (21 Laps) started at 13:42:01

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Best Tm In Lap Diff Gap
1 28 JOAO CARLOS DE JESUS AFONSO S. Rotax Max 21 17:49.762 50.501 19
2 340 HERMES LAI S. Rotax Max 21 17:51.695 50.481 15 1.933 1.933
3 1 CHEONG CHI ON S. Rotax Max 21 17:51.753 50.495 6 1.991 0.058
4 249 SIMON JORGE SANCHEZ S. Rotax Max 21 17:56.350 50.568 18 6.588 4.597
5 653 CHAN KWOK CHENG(HK) S. Rotax Max 21  17:57.089 50.638 15 7.327 0.739
6 401 PAULO BATALHA S. Rotax Max 21 17:57.225 50.206 18 7.463 0.136
7 221 CHIEN HUNG CHEN(CT) S. Rotax Max 21 17:58.278 50.868 17 8.516 1.053
8 242 LEONG KIN ON S. Rotax Max 21  18:00.176 50.833 17 10.414 1.898
9 550 WONG IAT TOU S. Rotax Max 21 18:00.452 50.951 7 10.690 0.276
10 576 FONG FRANKLIN KENNETH(HK) S. Rotax Max 21 18:08.152 51.421 13 18.390 7.700
11 360 LEONG SAI CHUN S. Rotax Max 20 18:21.437 52.664 3 1Lap 1Llap
DNF 110 EUGENIO RAIMUNDO GOMES SANCHES S. Rotax Max 16 13:49.414 51.218 13 DNF 4 Laps
DNF 420 TSANG CHUNG MING(HK) S. Rotax Max 10 10:27.733 52.087 10 DNF 6 Laps
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2013 AAMC Karting and Motorcycle Race 5

Sorted on Laps

ROTAX MAX SR
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Kartrodomo de Coloane, Macau 1.203 Km
7/14/2013 01:40 PM.-

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Best Tm In Lap Diff Gap
1 28 JOAO CARLOS DE JESUS AFONSO S, Rotax Max 21 17:49.762 50.501 19
2 340 HERMES LAI S. Rotax Max 21 17:51.695 50.481 1y 1.933 1.933
3 1 CHEONG CHI ON S. Rotax Max 21 17:51.753 50.495 6 1.991 0.058
4 249 SIMON JORGE SANCHEZ S. Rotax Max 21 17:56.350 50.568 18 6.588 4.597
5 401 PAULO BATALHA S. Rotax Max 21 17:57.225 50.206 18 7.463 0.875
6 242 LEONG KIN ON S. Rotax Max 21  18:00.176 50.833 17 10414 2.951
7 550 WONG IAT TOU S. Rotax Max 21 18:00.452 50.951 7 10.690 0.276
8 360 LEONG SAI CHUN S. Rotax Max 20 18:21.437 52.664 3 1 Lap 1Llap
DNF 110 EUGENIO RAIMUNDO GOMES SANCHES S. Rotax Max 16  13:49.414 51.218 13 DNF 4 Laps
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2013 AAMC Karting and Motorcycle Race 5

Sorted on Laps

ROTAX MAX SR Kartrodomo de Coloane, Macau 1.203 Km ..;.;.
Final 7/14/2013 03:45'PN. i . -
Race (21 Laps) started at 15:57:21
Pos No. Name Class Laps TotalTm BestTm Inlap Diff Gap
i 1 CHEONG CHION 5. Rotax Max 21 17:48.271 50.121 18
2 28 JOAO CARLOS DE JESUS AFONSO S. Rotax Max 21 17:52.249 50.076 18 3.978 3.978
3 401 PAULO BATALHA S. Rotax Max 21 17:54.074 50.421 7 5.803 1.825
4 340 HERMES LAI S. Rotax Max 21 17:58.862 50.457 18 10.591 4,788
5 653 CHAN KWOK CHENG(HK) S. Rotax Max 21 17:59.732 50.579 19 11.461 0.870
6 242 LEONG KIN ON S. Rotax Max 21 18:01.875 50.873 20 13.604 2.143
7 221 CHIEN HUNG CHEN(CT) S. Rotax Max 21 18:02.452 50.648 17  14.181 0.577
8 249 SIMON JORGE SANCHEZ S. Rotax Max 21 18:03.106 50.560 6 14.835 0.654
9 420 TSANG CHUNG MING(HK) S. Rotax Max 21 18:10.985 51.260 10 22714 7.879
10 576 FONG FRANKLIN KENNETH(HK) S. Rotax Max 21 18:11.206 51.194 11 22935 0.221
11 110 EUGENIO RAIMUNDO GOMES SANCHES S. Rotax Max 21 18:13.297 51.083 12 25.026 2.091
12 360 LEONG SAI CHUN S. Rotax Max 19  18:00.508 54.149 6 2 Laps 2 Laps
13 550 WONG IAT TOU S. Rotax Max 14 12:56.878 50.880 11 7 Laps 5 Laps
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#340, 401, 360 - Out of corridor penalty +3 Sec.
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Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm BestTm InLap Diff Gap
1 1 CHEONG CHI ON S. Rotax Max 21 17:48.271 50.121 18
2 28 JOAO CARLOS DE JESUS AFONSO S. Rotax Max 21 17:52.249 50.076 18 3.978 3.978
3 401 PAULO BATALHA S. Rotax Max 21  17:54.074 50.421 7 5.803 1.825
4 340 HERMES LAI S. Rotax Max 21 17:58.862 50.457 18  10.591 4.788
5 242 LEONG KIN ON S. Rotax Max 21 18:01.875 50.873 20 13.604 3.013
6 249 SIMON JORGE SANCHEZ S. Rotax Max 21  18:03.106 50.560 6 14.835 1.231
7 110 EUGENIO RAIMUNDO GOMES SANCHES S. Rotax Max 21 18:13.297 51.083 12 25.026 10.191
8 360 LEONG SAI CHUN S. Rotax Max 19  18:00.508 54.149 6 2 Laps 2 Laps
9 550 WONG IAT TOU S. Rotax Max 14 12:56.878 50.880 11 7 Laps 5 Laps
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